
 
2020-2021 College of Education Senate Members and Terms 
 

 
Position Name E-mail Tel. Nos. Term in Office 

Chair Colleen O’Neal onealc01@umd.edu 301-405-0686 2020-2021 

Chair-Elect    

EDCP/EDHI/EDSP (CHSE) Jade Wexler jawexler@umde.edu 301-405-6479 2020-2022 

EDCP/EDHI/EDSP (CHSE) Candace Maddox 
Moore 

cmmoore@umd.edu 301-405-6872 2020-2022 

EDCP/EDHI/EDSP 
(CHSE) 

Paul Gold pgold@umd.edu 301-405-8414 2019-2021 

EDCI/EDPD/OLPS (TLPL) Lisa Eaker  lisae@umd.edu 301-405-8557 2019-2021 

EDCI/EDPD/OLPS (TLPL) Sarah McGrew mcgrew@umd.edu 301-4053324- 2020-2022 

EDCI/EDPD/OLPS 
(TLPL) 

Olivia Saracho Ons@umd.edu 301-405-3155 2019-2021 

EDHD/EDMS (HDQM) Doug Lombardi lombard1@umd.edu 301-405-2827 2019-2021 

EDHD/EDMS (HDQM) Peter Steiner psteiner@umd.edu 301-405-6396 2020-2022 

EDHD/EDMS (HDQM) Jennie Lee-Kim jleekim@umd.edu 301-405-7714 2019-2021 

At Large Faculty             Cixin Wang cxwang@umd.edu                                       301-405-7914 2019-2021 

At Large Faculty Margaret Walker mwalker8@umd.edu 301-405-4477 2020-2022 

Admin. Prof. Rep (Exempt) Andrea Norris  anorris@umd.edu                301-405-2336 2020-2022 

At Large Admin. Prof. Rep. 
(Exempt) 

Jannitta Graham Jgraham7@umd.edu 301-405-8432 2019-2021 

Admin. Prof. Rep (Non-exempt)          Penny Gorotiza 
 

pengo@umd.edu 301-405-2827 2019-2021 

Graduate Rep (doctoral) 
(TLPL) 

Kayla Bill kbill@umd.edu                                      301-405-3324 2020 -2021 

Undergraduate Rep 
       (HDQM) 

         Rory Joy rjoy@umd.edu                                        301-405-2831 2020-2021 

 


